RESILIENCY SOLUTIONS
Voice solutions for disaster
preparedness and business
continuity
ASE-RESILIENCY-CATALOG-EN-V3.1
BSN RESILIENCY
PREMIER EMERGENCY VOICE

ASE-PT01
POTS connection, up to 3000m (9842) length RJ11/Two wire
POTS connection in ASE-DK075 only
• ASE 9555-DK050/DK075
• ASE 9575
• ASE 9505A (MC03)
• ASE MC08 - FIXED STATION
INDOOR
SATELLITE PHONE
Wireless Phone
System
AC/DC Power Supply
Analog Phone Central Office
Interface - PBX
ANTENNA AND CABLE SELECTION:
› ASE-PFA12 12M (39 ft), LMR600,
 Premium Passive Filtered Antenna
 Lightning Arrester
› ASE-PFA20 20M (66 ft), LMR600,
 Premium Passive Filtered Antenna
 Lightning Arrester
› ASE-PFA27 27M (89 ft), LMR200,
 Premium Active Powered Filtered Antenna
 Lightning Arrester
› ASE-PFA40 40M (131 ft), RG213,
 Premium Active Powered Filtered Antenna
 Lightning Arrester
› ASE-PFA70 70M (230 ft), LMR400,
 Premium Active Powered Filtered Antenna
 Lightning Arrester
› ASE-PFA88 88M (289 ft), LMR500,
 Premium Active Powered Filtered Antenna
 Lightning Arrester
› ASE-PFA105 105M (344 ft), LMR600,
 Premium Active Powered Filtered Antenna
 Lightning Arrester
› ASE-FA12 12M (39 ft), LMR400,
 Passive Antenna
› ASE-FA20 20M (65 ft), LMR600,
 Passive Antenna
9575 DOCKING STATION  RESOURCES:
ADDITIONAL SYSTEM OPTIONS:
ASE-9575P-HQ-H Corded Handset
ASE-9575P-HQ-P Palm speaker/mic
IRIDIUM 9575 DOCKING STATION OPTIONS:
ASE-9575P-HQ 9575 docking station with POTS for office infrastructure integration
ASE-9575P-HQ
ASE-MNT03
PALM SPEAKER/MIC
CLICK HEREClick on the button to the right to access product re-

#
POTS phone terminal
120/240 VAC
24 VDC
San Diego, CA:  +1 858-551-3894
Scottsdale, AZ:  +1 480-443-1424
ALL-IN-ONE RESILIENCY SYSTEM OPTIONS
COMCENTER II OUTDOOR OPTIONS:
ASE-MC05 Fixed station Iridium voice terminal with POTS for office infrastructure integration
› Includes ADU (MC05), 50‘ (15 meter) cable (12050T), breakout plastic wall plate (12000T),
  and mounting bracket (MNT20).
CABLE EXTENDER OPTIONS:
ASE-12050T 50’ (15 meters)
ASE-12100T 100’ (30 meters)
ASE-12150T 150’ (60 meters)
ASE-12328T 328’ (100 meters)
ASE-MC05
COMCENTER II OUTDOOR FIXED STATION TERMINAL
COMCENTER II OUTDOOR RESOURCES:
CLICK HEREClick on the button to the right to access product resources